

# **Global Real Estate Investment Expertise**

**LEARN MORE (/ABOUT)** 

## **OVERVIEW**

Colony Capital, Inc. (NYSE: CLNY) is a leading global real estate and investment management firm that creates long-term value through investing in real estate and real estate-related assets.

27

Years of Results

400+

Employees Worldwide





Global Locations **Assets Under** Management

## WHAT WE DO

We invest in private and public real estate equity and debt and manage a complete range of investment vehicles.

**LEARN MORE (/WHAT-WE-DO)** 



# **OUR PEOPLE**

Led by Executive Chairman, Thomas J. Barrack, Jr., our team of seasoned industry veterans represent a distinct skill set with extensive experience investing throughout the commercial real estate capital stack and across various market conditions.

(https://services.intralinks.com/logon.html?clientID=1628203088)

# RECENT NEWS (HTTP://IR.CLNY.COM/NEWS-RELEASES)

Jun.

Colony Capital, Inc. Announces Appointment of Dale Anne Reiss to the Company's Board of Directors Continue Reading (http://ir.clny.com/news-releases/news-release-details/colony-capital-inc-announcesappointment-dale-anne-reiss)

Jun.

Colony Capital Announces Successful Refinancing of \$1.725 Billion Consolidated Debt within Its Healthcare

Segment

Continue Reading (http://ir.clny.com/news-releases/news-release-details/colony-capital-announces-

successful-refinancing-1725-billion)

Jun.

Digital Colony Announces Closing of Inaugural Fund at \$4.05 Billion

Continue Reading (http://ir.clny.com/news-releases/news-release-details/digital-colony-announces-

closing-inaugural-fund-405-billion)

### **CONTACT (/CONTACT)**

Colony Capital, Inc.

515 South Flower Street, 44th Floor

Los Angeles, CA 90071

310-282-8820

Contact Us (/contact)

#### **ABOUT US (/ABOUT)**

About Colony Capital (/about)

At a Glance (/about#ataglance)

Our Edge (/about#ouredge)

History (/about#history)

Leadership (/about#leadership)

Board of Directors (/about#board)

Careers (/about#careers)

#### WHAT WE DO (/WHAT-WE-DO)

Overview (/what-we-do#t3-mainbody)

Real Estate Verticals (/what-we-do#realestateverticals)

Investment Management (/what-we-do#investmentmanagement)

Colony Industrial (/industrial)

Colony Credit Real Estate (/what-we-do#colonyns)

Colony LatAm (/what-we-do#colonylatam)

Colony US Real Estate Index (/index-fund)

S2K Financial LLC (/what-we-do#colonys2k)

NorthStar Realty Europe (/what-we-do#colonyaf)

Digital Colony (/what-we-do#digitalcolony)

## PUBLIC SHAREHOLDERS (HTTP://IR.CLNY.COM)

Overview (http://ir.clny.com)

Stock/Dividend Information (http://ir.clny.com/stock-

information/stock-quote)

Financial Information (http://ir.clny.com/financial-information)

SEC Filings (http://ir.clny.com/sec-filings)

Corporate Governance (http://ir.clny.com/corporate-

governance/highlights)

News (http://ir.clny.com/news-releases)

Events/Notices (http://ir.clny.com/events)

Presentations (http://ir.clny.com/presentations)

Contact Us / Email Alerts (http://ir.clny.com/contact-us)

we use consider to minimum very our experience on our website. By browsing this website, you added in very support to our use of cookies.

PRIVATE INVESTORS understood! Cookie Notice (/cookie-notice)

(HTTPS://SERVICES.INTRALINKS.COM/BRANDING/1628203

Corporate Responsibility Public ShareIdeNTID#1628268088) \_<del>!its|d||</del>t3-(maipbrothy)responsibility) (http://ir.clny.com)\_\_ (https://services.intralinks.com/logon.html?clientID=1628203088)

Goals (/corporate-responsibility#goals)

View Our Annual ESG Report

(/docs/CLNY2019\_ESGAnnualReport.pdf)

Environmental, Social & Governance (/corporate-

responsibility#esg)

ESG Policy (/images/clny2018esgpolicy.pdf)

Colony Global Tax Policy (/images/uk-tax-strategy-2019.pdf)

Login (https://services.intralinks.com/branding/1628203088/?

clientID=1628203088)

Follow Colony Capital



Employee Login (/portal) Private Investor Login (https://services.intralinks.com/branding/1628203088/?clientID=1628203088) Privacy Statement (/privacy-policy) Terms of Use (/terms-of-use)

Copyright © 2019 Colony Capital, Inc.